DATE

February 3, 2024
February 6, 2024
February 9, 2024
February 7, 2024
February 14, 2024
February 17, 2024
February 19, 2024
February 22, 2024
February 24, 2024
February 26, 2024
February 29, 2024
March 2, 2024
March 7, 2024
March 9, 2024
March 11, 2024
March 13, 2024
March 15, 2024
March 21, 2024
March 23, 2024
March 25, 2024
March 28, 2024
March 30, 2024
April 1, 2024
April 4, 2024
April 6, 2024
April 11, 2024
April 13, 2024
April 18, 2024
April 20, 2024

WCCS Patriots Baseball
Spring 2024 Schedule

OPPONENT
Faulkner Univ J.V.
Faulkner Univ J.V.

Lawson
Spring Hill College J.V.
Stillman J.V.
Andrew College
Stillman J.V.
Coastal North
Coastal North
Lawson
Bevill
Bevill
LBW
LBW
Birmingham Southern J.V.
Huntingdon College J.V.
Andrew College
MMI
MMI
Shelton
Enterprise
Enterprise
Point University J.V.
Bishop
Bishop
Dothan
Dothan
Central Alabama

Central Alabama

Head Coach: Frank Elliott

Mascot: Patriots
Location: Selma, AL

Athletic Director; Marcus Hannah
President: Dr. James M. Mitchell

TIME
11:00
2:00
12:00
5:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
2:00
3:30
3:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
4:00
12:00
12:00
TBA
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
1:00

Assistant Coach: Dann

Bailey

DH
DH
DH
DH
Single
DH
Single
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
Single
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH

School Colors: Red, White, and Blue

Trainer:

Asst Athletic Director: Dr. Yulonda Randolph

Dean: Dr. Donitha Griffin

HOME/AWAY
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL

Selma, AL
Mobile, AL
Selma, AL
Selma, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Brewton, AL
Selma, AL
Birmingham, AL
Selma, AL
Fayette, AL
Selma, AL

Andalusia, AL
Birmingham, AL
Montgomery, AL

Cuthbert, GA

Marion, AL
Selma, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Enterprise, AL
Selma, AL
West Point, Ga
Selma, AL
Mobile, AL
Selma, AL
Dothan, AL
Selma, AL
Alexander City, AL



